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UEFA CUP 2006/2007 (updated @4/4/2024)

DATE
10/08/2006
10/08/2006
24/08/2006
14/09/2006
14/09/2006
14/09/2006
14/09/2006
14/09/2006
14/09/2006
28/09/2006
28/09/2006

28/09/2006

GAME
Ventspils v Newcastle (0-1)
Flora v Brondby (0-0)
Newcastle v Ventspils (0-0)
Levadia v Newcastle (0-1)
Molde v Rangers (0-0)
Sion v B.Leverkusen (0-0)
Slavia P v Tottenham (0-1)
Trabzonspor v Osasuna (2-2)
West Ham v Palermo (0-1)
B.Leverkusen v Sion (3-1)
Nancy-Schalke (3-1)

Osasuna v Trabzonspor (0-0)

COMMENTARY

English
Danish
English
English
English
Spanish
English
Spanish
English
German
German

Spanish

CODE

555-DD12

317-DD80

145-DD67

510-DD23

553-DD12

584-DD64

578-DD23

601-DD59

846-DD58

837-DD58

2106

42-DD62

PICTURE
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

CHANNEL

Five
5
Five
Five
BBC
Eurosport
Five
C+
ITV
ZDF
DSF

C+


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-qual-2006-2007-2-runde-fc-flora-broendby-if/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-qual-2006-2007-2-runde-newcastle-united-fk-ventspils/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/uefa-cup-2006-2007-1-runde-levadia-tallinn-newcastle-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/uefa-cup-2006-2007-1-runde-molde-fk-glasgow-rangers/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/uefa-cup-2006-2007-1-runde-fc-sion-bayer-leverkusen/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/uefa-cup-2006-2007-1-runde-slavia-praha-tottenham-hotspur/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/uefa-cup-2006-2007-1-runde-trabzonspor-ca-osasuna/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/uefa-cup-2006-2007-1-runde-west-ham-united-us-palermo/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/uefa-cup-2006-2007-1-runde-bayer-leverkusen-fc-sion/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/uefa-cup-2006-2007-1-runde-ca-osasuna-trabzonspor/

28/09/2006

19/10/2006

19/10/2006

19/10/2006

19/10/2006

19/10/2006

19/10/2006

19/10/2006

30/10/2006

02/11/2006

02/11/2006

02/11/2006

02/11/2006

02/11/2006

23/11/2006

23/11/2006

29/11/2006

30/11/2006

30/11/2006

30/11/2006

Paris SG v Derry (2-0)
Besiktas-Tottenham (0-2)
Brugge v B.Leverkusen (1-1)
E.Frankfurt v Palermo (1-2)
Newcastle v Fenerbahge (1-0)
S.Liberec v Sevilla (0-0)
Sparta P. v Espaiiol (0-2)
Wisla K. v Blackburn (1-2)
Ajax v Espaiiol (0-2)
Blackburn v Basel (3-0)
Lens v Osasuna (3-1)
Palermo v Newcastle (0-1)
Tottenham v Brugge (3-1)
Tottenham v Brugge (3-1)
Newcastle v Celta (2-1)
Newcastle v Celta (2-1)
Grasshopper v Sevilla (0-4)
Celta v Fenerbahge (1-0)
E.Frankfurt v Newcastle (0-0)

Nancy v Feyenoord (3-0)

English
English
German
German
Spanish
Spanish
Valencian
English
Catalan
English
French
English
Spanish
English
English
Spanish
Spanish
Galician
English

English

52-DD30

2419

692-DD58

850-DD25

318-DD62

43-DD62

41-DD62

513-DD10

44-DD62

132-DD78

45-DD62

187-DD71

228-DD85

232-DD58

154-DD72

604-DD59

359-DD60

78-DD49

512-DD10

514-DD10

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Good

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

BBC
FIVE
DSF
ZDF
Teledeporte
La Sexta
C 33
FIVE
TV 3
Eurosport
C+
Five
Teledeporte
ITV 4
Five
La Sexta
La Sexta
TVG
Five

Eurosport


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/uefa-cup-2006-2007-gruppe-b-club-brugge-kv-bayer-leverkusen/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/uefa-cup-2006-2007-gruppe-h-eintracht-frankfurt-us-palermo/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/uefa-cup-2006-2007-gruppe-h-newcastle-united-fenerbahce-sk/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/uefa-cup-2006-2007-gruppe-c-slovan-liberec-sevilla-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/uefa-cup-2006-2007-gruppe-f-sparta-praha-espanyol-barcelona/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/uefa-cup-2006-2007-gruppe-f-ajax-amsterdam-espanyol-barcelona/
http://-
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/uefa-cup-2006-2007-gruppe-d-rc-lens-ca-osasuna/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/uefa-cup-2006-2007-gruppe-h-us-palermo-newcastle-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/uefa-cup-2006-2007-gruppe-b-tottenham-hotspur-club-brugge-kv/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/uefa-cup-2006-2007-gruppe-b-tottenham-hotspur-club-brugge-kv/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/uefa-cup-2006-2007-gruppe-h-newcastle-united-celta-vigo/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/uefa-cup-2006-2007-gruppe-h-newcastle-united-celta-vigo/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/uefa-cup-2006-2007-gruppe-c-grasshoppers-zuerich-sevilla-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/uefa-cup-2006-2007-gruppe-h-celta-vigo-fenerbahce-sk/

13/12/2006

13/12/2006

14/02/2007

14/02/2007

14/02/2007

15/02/2007

22/02/2007

22/02/2007

22/02/2007

08/03/2007

08/03/2007

08/03/2007

08/03/2007

08/03/2007

08/03/2007

14/03/2007

14/03/2007

14/03/2007

15/03/2007

15/03/2007

Palermo v Celta (1-1)
Paris SG v Panathinaikos (4-0)
B.Leverkusen v Blackburn (3-2)
G.Bordeaux v Osasuna (0-0)
Livorno v Espanol (1-2)
Steaua B. v Sevilla (0-2)
Osasuna v G.Bordeaux (1-0)
Paris SG v AEK (2-0)
Celta v Spartak M. (2-1)
Lens v B.Leverkusen (2-1)
Newcastle v AZ (4-2)
Paris SG v Benfica (2-1)
Rangers v Osasuna (1-1)
Sp.Braga v Tottenham (2-3)
Celta v Werder Bremen (0-1)
Osasuna v Rangers (1-0)
Werder Bremen v Celta (2-0)
Tottenham v Sp.Braga (3-2)
AZ v Newcastle (2-0)

Espaiol v Maccabi Haifa (4-0)

Spanish
English
English
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
French
Galician
Spanish
English
French
Spanish
English
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
English
English

Catalan

358-DD60

999-DD58

211-DD32

40-DD62

360-DD60

680-DD30

605-DD59

57-DD86

243-DD50

219-DD40

405-DD10

406-DD10

199-DD63

770-DD2

293-DD80

47-DD62

90-DD58

407-DD10

888-DD2

46-DD62

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

La Sexta
Setanta
Five
C+
La Sexta
La Sexta
C+
C+
TVG
Eurosport
Five
C+
C+
Five
La Sexta
C+
La Sexta
ITV
ITV

TV3


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/uefa-cup-2006-2007-gruppe-h-us-palermo-celta-vigo/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/uefa-cup-2006-2007-gruppe-g-paris-st-germain-panathinaikos-athen/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/uefa-cup-2006-2007-3-runde-bayer-leverkusen-blackburn-rovers/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/uefa-cup-2006-2007-3-runde-girondins-bordeaux-ca-osasuna/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/uefa-cup-2006-2007-3-runde-as-livorno-espanyol-barcelona/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/uefa-cup-2006-2007-3-runde-steaua-bucuresti-sevilla-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/uefa-cup-2006-2007-3-runde-ca-osasuna-girondins-bordeaux/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/uefa-cup-2006-2007-3-runde-paris-st-germain-aek-athen/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/uefa-cup-2006-2007-3-runde-celta-vigo-spartak-moskva/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/uefa-cup-2006-2007-achtelfinale-rc-lens-bayer-leverkusen/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/uefa-cup-2006-2007-achtelfinale-newcastle-united-az-alkmaar/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/uefa-cup-2006-2007-achtelfinale-paris-st-germain-sl-benfica/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/uefa-cup-2006-2007-achtelfinale-glasgow-rangers-ca-osasuna/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/uefa-cup-2006-2007-achtelfinale-sporting-braga-tottenham-hotspur/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/uefa-cup-2006-2007-achtelfinale-celta-vigo-werder-bremen/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/uefa-cup-2006-2007-achtelfinale-ca-osasuna-glasgow-rangers/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/uefa-cup-2006-2007-achtelfinale-werder-bremen-celta-vigo/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/uefa-cup-2006-2007-achtelfinale-tottenham-hotspur-sporting-braga/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/uefa-cup-2006-2007-achtelfinale-az-alkmaar-newcastle-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/uefa-cup-2006-2007-achtelfinale-espanyol-barcelona-maccabi-haifa/

15/03/2007

05/04/2007

05/04/2007

05/04/2007

05/04/2007

12/04/2007

12/04/2007

12/04/2007

12/04/2007

12/04/2007

26/04/2007

26/04/2007

03/05/2007

03/05/2007

16/05/2007

16/05/2007

16/05/2007

Shakhtar D. v Sevilla (2-3)
B.Leverkusen-Osasuna (0-3)
Espafiiol v Benfica (3-2)
Sevilla v Tottenham (2-1)
Sevilla v Tottenham (2-1)
Benfica v Espaiiol (0-0)
Osasuna v B.Leverkusen (1-0)
Tottenham v Sevilla (2-2)
Tottenham v Sevilla (2-2)
Werder Bremen v AZ (4-1)
Espaiol v W.Bremen (3-0)
Osasuna v Sevilla (1-0)
Sevilla v Osasuna (2-0)
Werder Bremen v Espaiiol (1-2)
Sevilla v Espaiiol (2-2) Final
Sevilla v Espaiiol (2-2) Final

Sevilla v Espaiiol (2-2) Final

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
English
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
English
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
German
Spanish

English

502-DD40

3121

388-DD11

695-DD20

131-DD80

700-DD20

531-DD60

501-DD32

212-DD68

898-DD58

254-DD76

226-DD85

917-DD3

9-DD77

758-DD41

70-DD32

348-DD43

Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

La Sexta

C+

C+

ITV

Antena 3

C+

C+

ITV

Antena 3

C+

C+

Antena 3

Antena 3

C+

Sat 1

C+

ITV


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/uefa-cup-2006-2007-achtelfinale-shakhtar-donetsk-sevilla-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/uefa-cup-2006-2007-viertelfinale-espanyol-barcelona-sl-benfica/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/uefa-cup-2006-2007-viertelfinale-sevilla-fc-tottenham-hotspur/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/uefa-cup-2006-2007-viertelfinale-sevilla-fc-tottenham-hotspur/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/uefa-cup-2006-2007-viertelfinale-sl-benfica-espanyol-barcelona/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/uefa-cup-2006-2007-viertelfinale-ca-osasuna-bayer-leverkusen/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/uefa-cup-2006-2007-viertelfinale-tottenham-hotspur-sevilla-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/uefa-cup-2006-2007-viertelfinale-tottenham-hotspur-sevilla-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/uefa-cup-2006-2007-viertelfinale-werder-bremen-az-alkmaar/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/uefa-cup-2006-2007-halbfinale-espanyol-barcelona-werder-bremen/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/uefa-cup-2006-2007-halbfinale-ca-osasuna-sevilla-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/uefa-cup-2006-2007-halbfinale-sevilla-fc-ca-osasuna/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/uefa-cup-2006-2007-halbfinale-werder-bremen-espanyol-barcelona/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/uefa-cup-2006-2007-endspiel-espanyol-barcelona-sevilla-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/uefa-cup-2006-2007-endspiel-espanyol-barcelona-sevilla-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/uefa-cup-2006-2007-endspiel-espanyol-barcelona-sevilla-fc/

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape

We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

How To Order

www.futbol-stuff.com



https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site/about-5-1
https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site

